
Singapore Youth Sailing Championship 2021
National Sailing Centre, Singapore

Optimist Silver Knockout Race 
Results are final as of 18:00 on 19 March 2021

FINAL RESULTS QUALIFYING ROUND RESULT
Overall 

Rank Name Sail No R1 R2 R3
Total 
Score

Repechage
Results R1 R2 R3

Total 
Score Remark

1 Mark Hayden Theseira 900 1 1 1 3
2 Simone Ng Shu Xuan 786 3 4 2 9
3 Jayden Tay 4671 2 3 5 10
4 Lyric Yuxuan Li 728 6 2 4 12
5 Tiago Salgado 719 4 6 6 16
6 Enzo Chew 3319 7 7 3 17
7 Mohd Qawiyyul Marthin Bin Mohd Hairul 3271 5 5 7 17
8 Ethan Wong Yi Chen 3496 8 8 8 24
9 Jonas Haris Knick 3482 3
10 Daniel Khoo 4427 4
11 Estelle Leong Yu En 344 5
12 Brendan Bock Cui Hua 3018 6
13 Joash Tan 3267 7
14 Gaitan Sullivan 714 8
15 Low Xian Rui Darius 4701 9
16 Caio Sullivan 708 10
17 Lau Yhi Sun 3456 11
18 Wai Zhi Tong 3458 12
19 Antoni Swolkien 405 2 5 4 11
20 Brayden Teo 4073 2 4 5 11
21 Ho Jian Yi, Jonathan 3088 3 8 2 13
22 Aaron Abraham Say 4711 5 3 7 15
23 Julian Ong 4595 3 2 10 15
24 Riley Sullivan 713 9 3 4 16
25 Ashlea Tham 4453 7 4 6 17
26 Nicholas Ng Jiang En 3402 6 6 5 17
27 Elizabeth Victoria Say 4669 7 2 8 17
28 Zaid Mohd Noordeen Bin Jaffar Sadik 3666 3 10 4 17
29 Chloe Poh 3297 3 6 8 17
30 Pek Zhen Qi Ruth 3056 3 8 6 17
31 Russell Xavier Quek 3008 3 7 8 18
32 Yong Heng Yi 755 9 6 3 18
33 Aaron Chan Kai En 3121 3 8 7 18
34 Leopold (Leo) Sayawaki-Kogut 4713 8 5 5 18
35 Tan Herng Yee 4718 7 6 5 18
36 Jairus Teo 3137 7 4 8 19
37 Cheung Lap Yan Nathaniel 3711 2 8 9 19
38 Violet Zehra Ames 286 4 9 6 19
39 Zephyr Tan Wen 4717 6 10 3 19
40 Travis Yeo Jia Le 4556 9 2 9 20
41 Ethan Marc Cornelius 747 5 5 10 20
42 Jared Liew Soon Kit 3289 10 4 6 20
43 Nathaniel Kaiden Ng 3344 8 9 3 20
44 Arabelle En Xi Tan 3145 7 10 3 20
45 Noel Ng Jiang Wen 343 8 9 4 21
46 Kellen Quek Zai He 407 6 6 9 21
47 Edward Seow Zhe 8 8 7 7 22
48 Azza Putrayuka Bin Yusmaini 3181 9 7 6 22
49 Wong Kai Lun 4411 6 6 10 22
50 Raphael Lucas Chan 3217 8 7 7 22
51 Danielle Lai 4706 8 7 7 22
52 Moses Tan Hee 3997 10 5 8 23
53 Lucius Chimon 4556 6 7 11 24
54 Egan 3919 6 11 9 26
55 Ashlyn Tham 4452 10 11 6 27
56 Goh Xuan Yi Jerome 4414 10 9 8 27
57 Jaye Low 3279 7 11 9 27
58 Reyes Tan Jit Eng 4712 11 9 8 28
59 Tong Xuan Ya 4460 9 9 10 28
60 Darren Lai 4575 11 8 9 28
61 Iris Seetoh Yu Tong 5728 11 10 11 32
62 Ryan Wong Zhen Hao 4673 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)
63 Chen Huan Heng 8 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)
64 Callum Wong Joon Thang 3321 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)
65 Abram Kai-Ser Tan 3293 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)
66 Chew Bo Le Deklen 6 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)

YELLOW - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Simone Ng Shu Xuan 786 1 3 1 5 Proceed to FINAL
2 Estelle Leong Yu En 344 2 5 3 10 Proceed to REPECHAGE
3 Brendan Bock Cui Hua 3018 4 1 7 12 Proceed to REPECHAGE
4 Ho Jian Yi, Jonathan 3088 3 8 2 13
5 Ashlea Tham 4453 7 4 6 17
6 Nicholas Ng Jiang En 3402 6 6 5 17
7 Russell Xavier Quek 3008 3 7 8 18
8 Travis Yeo Jia Le 4556 9 2 9 20
9 Noel Ng Jiang Wen 343 8 9 4 21
10 Ryan Wong Zhen Hao 4673 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)
11 Chen Huan Heng 8 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)



PURPLE - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Mark Hayden Theseira 900 1 1 1 3 Proceed to FINAL
2 Low Xian Rui Darius 4701 2 3 5 10 Proceed to REPECHAGE
3 Enzo Chew 3319 4 8 2 14 Proceed to REPECHAGE
4 Elizabeth Victoria Say 4669 7 2 8 17
5 Zaid Mohd Noordeen Bin Jaffar Sadik 3666 3 10 4 17
6 Yong Heng Yi 755 9 6 3 18
7 Ethan Marc Cornelius 747 5 5 10 20
8 Jared Liew Soon Kit 3289 10 4 6 20
9 Edward Seow Zhe 8 8 7 7 22
10 Egan 3919 6 11 9 26
11 Reyes Tan Jit Eng 4712 11 9 8 28

GREEN - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Lyric Yuxuan Li 728 1 1 5 7 Proceed to FINAL
2 Jonas Haris Knick 3482 4 3 1 8 Proceed to REPECHAGE
3 Daniel Khoo 4427 5 2 2 9 Proceed to REPECHAGE
4 Antoni Swolkien 405 2 5 4 11
5 Aaron Chan Kai En 3121 3 8 7 18
6 Jairus Teo 3137 7 4 8 19
7 Nathaniel Kaiden Ng 3344 8 9 3 20
8 Kellen Quek Zai He 407 6 6 9 21
9 Azza Putrayuka Bin Yusmaini 3181 9 7 6 22
10 Callum Wong Joon Thang 3321 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)
11 Abram Kai-Ser Tan 3293 12 12 12 36 12 (DNC)

PINK - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Tiago Salgado 719 1 1 2 4 Proceed to FINAL
2 Caio Sullivan 708 2 4 1 7 Proceed to REPECHAGE
3 Lau Yhi Sun 3456 4 2 4 10 Proceed to REPECHAGE
4 Aaron Abraham Say 4711 5 3 7 15
5 Chloe Poh 3297 3 6 8 17
6 Leopold (Leo) Sayawaki-Kogut 4713 8 5 5 18
7 Arabelle En Xi Tan 3145 7 10 3 20
8 Lucius Chimon 4556 6 7 11 24
9 Ashlyn Tham 4452 10 11 6 27
10 Tong Xuan Ya 4460 9 9 10 28
11 Darren Lai 4575 11 8 9 28

RED + YELLOW - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Jayden Tay 4671 1 1 1 3 Proceed to FINAL
2 Wai Zhi Tong 3458 5 2 2 9 Proceed to REPECHAGE
3 Joash Tan 3267 4 2 3 9 Proceed to REPECHAGE
4 Brayden Teo 4073 2 4 5 11
5 Riley Sullivan 713 9 3 4 16
6 Pek Zhen Qi Ruth 3056 3 8 6 17
7 Wong Kai Lun 4411 6 6 10 22
8 Raphael Lucas Chan 3217 8 7 7 22
9 Goh Xuan Yi Jerome 4414 10 9 8 27
10 Jaye Low 3279 7 11 9 27
11 Iris Seetoh Yu Tong 5728 11 10 11 32

RED + PURPLE - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Mohd Qawiyyul Marthin Bin Mohd Hairul 3271 1 4 4 9 Proceed to FINAL
2 Gaitan Sullivan 714 5 3 2 10 Proceed to REPECHAGE
3 Ethan Wong Yi Chen 3496 9 1 1 11 Proceed to REPECHAGE
4 Julian Ong 4595 3 2 10 15
5 Tan Herng Yee 4718 7 6 5 18
6 Cheung Lap Yan Nathaniel 3711 2 8 9 19
7 Violet Zehra Ames 286 4 9 6 19
8 Zephyr Tan Wen 4717 6 10 3 19
9 Danielle Lai 4706 8 7 7 22
10 Moses Tan Hee 3997 10 5 8 23
11 Chew Bo Le Deklen 6 12 12 12 36


